

Ist R/A Bill

Name of work -

Repair
of road from Dore
Canal to Bajra.

Head - m. R. 3054

Agency ~~M/S~~ Nov Bhut Const. company

N. 65/19-20

Agree. No -

65/19-20

Date of W.O. to C. -

05-2-2020

Time required -

04.2.2021

Agree. value -

Total Package = 3,62,624.85 -

② 04 1/2 below 0.

Length - 0.60 km.

ABSTRACT OF COST

① 1 Clearing & grubbing
road land - 13.15

qty vide TMB-P. ②
= 0.12 Hr.

CR 49 496.70 / Hr
= Rs 59 40.00

② 2 Const of subgrade
& earthen shoulder with
bed upto 100 m - EA

qty P. ⑥ = 430.20 m³

Say to limit = 405 m³

CR 176.75 / m³ = Rs 71 584.00

Continuation

CR 775 24.00

No. of actual measurement				Contents of area
No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF = Rs 77524.00
	Const. of G.S.B. gr II			
	material 2 — E11			
	qty P. (3)			
	= 43.824 m ³			
	Say limit = 43.80 m ³			
	@ Rs 2756.02/m ³			
	= Rs 120771.00			

④	Porr. 2 laying.			
	WBM gr II material			
	and — E11			
	qty P. (4)			
	= 29.48 m ³			
	Say limit = 29.475 m ³			
	@ Rs 5157.82/m ³			
	= Rs 152027.00			

⑤	Porr. 2 laying.			
	WBM gr III — E11			
	qty with P. (6)			
	= 44.76 m ³			
	@ Rs 4707.40/m ³			
	= Rs 210703.00			

CO = Rs 561025.00

No.	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	L.	B.	D.	
				BF = Rs 561025.-
	Prov. & applying			
	primer coat with			
	bitumen (55-1) — @ 12			
	qty p. (7)			
	= 2524.40 m ²			
	= 612.24 m ²			
	Say limit = 602.768 m²			
	@ Rs 41.56/m ²			
	= Rs 25051.-			
	Prov. & applying			
	Coat 0 — @ 12			

	Qty p. (8)			
	= 2524.40 m ²			
	Say limit = 2522.475 m ²			
	@ Rs 14.09/m ²			
	= Rs 35542.-			
⑧	Prov. & laying Patch			
7	work over worn. using			
	m.s.s. for bituminous			
	& existing c.c. Pavement			
	Est. — Job. m.s.			
	Qty p. (8)			
	= 299.00 m ²			
	Say limit = 247.50 m ²			
	@ Rs 222.36/m ²			
	= Rs 55034.-			
	55034.-			

Continuation

No.	L.	B.	D.	of area
				$BF = 6,76,552.00$

Prov 2 laying S.D.B.C.

width — — E/E

Qty P. (9)

$$= 56.813 \text{ m}^3$$

Say limit 56.8125 m^3

@ Rs 11395.67 / m^3

$$= \text{Rs } 6,47,473.00$$

Prov 2 laying Rec

M/S grade known

Post — — E/E

Qty P. (10)

(a) K.M. Post = 2 No

@ Rs 2506.19 / No

$$= \text{Rs } 5012.38$$

(b) 200m. 50m = 2 No

@ Rs 661.05 / No = Rs 1322.10

(ii) Prov 2 laying of rebar

rectangularised square — — E/E

Qty. P. (10)

(1) Given equilateral triangle

$$= 2 \text{ No}$$

@ Rs 3264.56 each = Rs 6529.12

articulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = $\text{Rs } 1336988.00$
(11)	600 mm circular				
	= 1 No				
	@ $\text{Rs } 3374.89$ each				
					= $\text{Rs } 3375.00$
(12)	600 x 450 mm rectangular				
	= 1 No				
	@ $\text{Rs } 3267.29$ each				
					= $\text{Rs } 3267.00$
(13)	Prov. & laying of hot applied				
	thermo-plastic				
	Qty = 10				

					= 120 sqm
	@ $\text{Rs } 735.40$ / sqm				
					= $\text{Rs } 88248.00$
(14)	Prov. & fixing of				
	17 m-R 3054 sign board				
					12 ft
	Qty = 10				
	= 2 No				
	@ $\text{Rs } 9662.65$ / No				
					= $\text{Rs } 19325.00$
					T = $\text{Rs } 1447828.00$
					1451203.00